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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 11 THOMAS.P  / LANSER.E

Pass 9 1:16.816 1 1:16.816 *

Pass 19 2:29.525 2 1:12.709 *

Pass 29 3:40.891 3 1:11.366 *

Pass 38 4:51.831 4 1:10.940 *

Pass 48 6:01.974 5 1:10.143 *

Pass 58 7:12.089 6 1:10.115 *

Pass 68 8:21.742 7 1:09.653 *

Pass 77 9:31.454 8 1:09.712

Pass 87 10:41.162 9 1:09.708

Pass 95 11:49.842 10 1:08.680 *

Pass 104 12:59.760 11 1:09.918

Pass 114 14:08.934 12 1:09.174

No 30 LEBOEUF.B  / LEBOEUF.F

Pass 11 1:22.924 1 1:22.924 *

Pass 21 2:40.297 2 1:17.373 *

Pass 31 3:59.614 3 1:19.317

Pass 41 5:15.285 4 1:15.671 *

Pass 51 6:30.878 5 1:15.593 *

Pass 61 7:47.073 6 1:16.195

Pass 71 9:02.571 7 1:15.498 *

Pass 81 10:18.050 8 1:15.479 *

Pass 91 11:34.294 9 1:16.244

Pass 102 12:50.833 10 1:16.539

Pass 112 14:05.670 11 1:14.837 *

No 37 THEBAULT.P  / BOULAND.G

Pass 14 1:26.360 1 1:26.360 *

Pass 24 2:46.173 2 1:19.813 *

Pass 34 4:04.745 3 1:18.572 *

Pass 43 5:22.959 4 1:18.214 *

Pass 53 6:41.034 5 1:18.075 *

Pass 63 7:59.475 6 1:18.441

Pass 73 9:18.168 7 1:18.693

Pass 84 10:37.564 8 1:19.396

Pass 96 11:55.932 9 1:18.368

Pass 107 13:13.652 10 1:17.720 *

Pass 118 14:30.960 11 1:17.308 *

No 46 VERHAEGHE.P  / BOUYJOU.O

Pass 10 1:19.805 1 1:19.805 *

Pass 20 2:31.900 2 1:12.095 *

Pass 30 3:43.539 3 1:11.639 *

Pass 40 4:55.150 4 1:11.611 *

Pass 50 6:06.955 5 1:11.805

Pass 60 7:18.386 6 1:11.431 *

Pass 70 8:30.357 7 1:11.971

Pass 80 9:41.875 8 1:11.518

Pass 89 10:53.738 9 1:11.863

Pass 99 12:05.891 10 1:12.153

Pass 109 13:18.953 11 1:13.062

Pass 117 14:30.631 12 1:11.678

No 51 BARBI.F  / FOURDACHON.L

Pass 15 1:26.378 1 1:26.378 *

Pass 25 2:47.279 2 1:20.901 *

Pass 35 4:07.095 3 1:19.816 *

Pass 45 5:27.782 4 1:20.687

Pass 55 6:49.285 5 1:21.503

Pass 66 8:11.747 6 1:22.462

Pass 79 9:37.697 7 1:25.950

Pass 90 11:02.259 8 1:24.562

Pass 100 12:27.415 9 1:25.156

Pass 110 13:51.601 10 1:24.186

Pass 120 15:15.317 11 1:23.716

No 61 STEVENOT.A  / PASQUET.A

Pass 13 1:25.620 1 1:25.620 *

Pass 23 2:45.282 2 1:19.662 *

Pass 33 4:04.595 3 1:19.313 *

Pass 44 5:24.475 4 1:19.880

Pass 54 6:43.596 5 1:19.121 *

Pass 64 8:03.319 6 1:19.723

Pass 75 9:22.508 7 1:19.189

Pass 86 10:40.363 8 1:17.855 *

Pass 97 11:57.918 9 1:17.555 *

Pass 108 13:15.892 10 1:17.974

Pass 119 14:36.659 11 1:20.767

No 64 DUFAUR.M  / LAMBERT.N

Pass 12 1:23.934 1 1:23.934 *

Pass 22 2:41.818 2 1:17.884 *

Pass 32 3:59.843 3 1:18.025

Pass 42 5:18.029 4 1:18.186

Pass 52 6:35.955 5 1:17.926

Pass 62 7:53.476 6 1:17.521 *

Pass 72 9:11.193 7 1:17.717

Pass 82 10:28.103 8 1:16.910 *

Pass 93 11:44.699 9 1:16.596 *

Pass 105 13:01.183 10 1:16.484 *

Pass 115 14:16.567 11 1:15.384 *

No 71 VILLETTE.O  / VILLETTE.G

Pass 8 1:16.507 1 1:16.507 *

Pass 18 2:29.297 2 1:12.790 *

Pass 28 3:40.600 3 1:11.303 *

Pass 39 4:51.839 4 1:11.239 *

Pass 49 6:03.592 5 1:11.753
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No 71 VILLETTE.O  / VILLETTE.G

Pass 59 7:14.548 6 1:10.956 *

Pass 69 8:25.817 7 1:11.269

Pass 78 9:36.640 8 1:10.823 *

Pass 88 10:48.562 9 1:11.922

Pass 98 12:00.046 10 1:11.484

Pass 106 13:13.513 11 1:13.467

Pass 116 14:26.363 12 1:12.850

No 73 DORMAL.M  / SZENDROI.P

Pass 6 1:13.908 1 1:13.908 **

Pass 16 2:24.287 2 1:10.379 *

Pass 26 3:34.213 3 1:09.926 *

Pass 36 4:43.951 4 1:09.738 *

Pass 46 5:53.849 5 1:09.898

Pass 56 7:02.680 6 1:08.831 *

Pass 65 8:11.715 7 1:09.035

Pass 74 9:20.351 8 1:08.636 *

Pass 83 10:28.475 9 1:08.124 *

Pass 92 11:36.330 10 1:07.855 *

Pass 101 12:47.010 11 1:10.680

Pass 111 14:00.892 12 1:13.882

No 102 THOULOUZE.B  / GOMES.B

No 121 LE DANTEC.P  / BOURGES.L

Pass 7 1:15.476 1 1:15.476 *

Pass 17 2:27.488 2 1:12.012 *

Pass 27 3:39.120 3 1:11.632 *

Pass 37 4:49.568 4 1:10.448 *

Pass 47 5:59.617 5 1:10.049 *

Pass 57 7:09.523 6 1:09.906 *

Pass 67 8:19.063 7 1:09.540 *

Pass 76 9:28.456 8 1:09.393 *

Pass 85 10:38.421 9 1:09.965

Pass 94 11:47.769 10 1:09.348 *

Pass 103 12:57.144 11 1:09.375

Pass 113 14:06.043 12 1:08.899 *


